
 

FHS key operational support areas 
  

Operational Support Services for FHS 

during COVID-19 

Responsible 

Team 

Member 

Telephone 

Contact 

Details 

Back Up 

Team 

Member E-mail Address 

 

          

COVID-19 PPE and Related Supplies         

Ordering, controlling and issuing of PPE for students Sheina Josias 0214066725 
Natasha 
Dourie sheina.josias@uct.ac.za; natasha.dourie@uct.ac.za  

Ordering, controlling and issuing of PPE for staff ( 
cloth masks) 

Carin 
Liebenberg 0216509111 Reece Brooks carin.liebenberg@uct.ac.za;  reece.brooks@uct.ac.za  

Ordering, controlling and issuing  sanitizer and 
related items for common areas and entrances Sheina Josias 0214066725 

Natasha 
Dourie sheina.josias@uct.ac.za; natasha.dourie@uct.ac.za  

         

Transport Related        

Transport to off-campus learning sites Faizel Jardine 0214066345 Owen Lengisi moegamat.jardine@uct.ac.za; owen.lengisi@uct.ac.za 

Issue of GSH parking discs for UCT staff Reece Brooks 0214066638 Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

 

Permits for approved staff to access to campus Pam Magwa 0214066346 Sandy Sileku pam.magwa@uct.ac.za; sandy.sileku@uct.ac.za 

Permits for approved students returning to private 
accommodation Pam Magwa 0214066346 Sandy Sileku pam.magwa@uct.ac.za; sandy.sileku@uct.ac.za 

         

Building Related        

Venue allocation and queries Sheina Josias 0214066725 
Carin 

Liebenberg sheina.josias@uct.ac.za; carin.liebenberg@uct.ac.za 

Contractor/ Project management on Campus 
including GSH Hospital Reece Brooks 0214066638 Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

Handling all operational queries pertaining to 
Operational issues, including GSH and Redcross 
Hospital Reece Brooks 0214066638 Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 
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Health, Safety and Cleaning Related        

Managing cleaning services on campus 
during  COVID-19 Natasha Dourie 0214066070 Reece Brooks natasha.dourie@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za  

Managing security services on campus Reece Brooks 0214066638 Anita Kruger anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

Managing Health and Safety Issues on Campus Anita Kruger 0216501086 Reece  Brooks anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

 

Risk Assessments /SOP for COVID -19 Anita Kruger 0216501086 Reece Brooks anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

Auditing departments for COVID-19 compliance Anita Kruger 0216501086 Reece Brooks anita.kruger@uct.ac.za; reece.brooks@uct.ac.za 

Nitrogen decanting and waste services 
Carin 

Liebenberg 0216509111 Ntura Nqgaba carin.liebenberg@uct.ac.za; ntura.nqgaba@uct.ac.za  

 
 

mailto:natasha.dourie@uct.ac.za;%20reece.brooks@uct.ac.za
mailto:anita.kruger@uct.ac.za;%20reece.brooks@uct.ac.za
mailto:anita.kruger@uct.ac.za;%20reece.brooks@uct.ac.za
mailto:anita.kruger@uct.ac.za;%20reece.brooks@uct.ac.za
mailto:anita.kruger@uct.ac.za;%20reece.brooks@uct.ac.za
mailto:carin.liebenberg@uct.ac.za;%20ntura.nqgaba@uct.ac.za

